1.800.662.3537
na.panasonic.com/ToughbookN1
TOUGHBOOK FZ-N1
Solution Guide
1.800.662.3537
na.panasonic.com/ToughbookN1
TOUGHBOOK FZ-N1
SLIM AND LIGHTWEIGHT 4.7“ ANDROIDTM

staffs.
Our Standard Warranty protects your Toughbook computers from manufacturing defects for three years.
It provides lifetime access to our U.S.-based technical support hotline (which has average hold times less than 1
minute); online access to drivers, first-aid disks, BIOS updates, tools, utilities, and manuals; free overnight
delivery of customer-replaceable parts and repaired units (85% of repairs are completed within just 48 hours);
and access to Panasonic field service personnel.
Panasonic recognizes that one size does not fit all and each customer has a unique set of skills and needs.
As such, Panasonic ProServices can offer each customer the right solution to best suit their particular situation.
Here are some of the most popular items, but please contact your Panasonic representative or go to the
ProServices website for more services and information.
Deployment at PNSCM*. Includes single or dual sim installation, SD card installation (customer provided),
installing tether, charging battery, asset tagging, MDM enrollment, and comprehensive deployment report.
Multi-shipping location.
SKU:
• FZ-SVTCHHDEP Less than 200 units
• FZ-SVTCHHDEP200 Over 200 units
• FZ-SVTCHHDEP500 Over 500 units
• FZ-SVTCHHDEP1000 Over 1,000 units
Basic deployment at PNSCM*. Includes installing one or two sim's, SD card (supplied by customer), tether,
charging batteries, asset tagging & basic deployment report.
SKU :
• FZ-SVTCHHBRZ Less than 200 units
• FZ-SVTCHHBRZ200 Over 200 units
• FZ-SVTCHHBRZ500 Over 500 units
• FZ-SVTCHHBRZ1000 Over 1,000 units
*PNSCM: Panasonic National Service Center in Memphis
1.800.662.3537
na.panasonic.com/ToughbookN1
ADDITIONAL DEPLOYMENT SERVICES